
                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6011  Kayci Martensen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:09.4  5:51 
      2 5853  Abri Brown                    10  Boscobel                       20:14.6  6:31 
      3 5897  Judith Meister                10  Darlington                     20:29.6  6:36 
      4 5930  Lauryn Bunn                   11  Fennimore                      20:35.5  6:38 
      5 5900  Ashlyn Norgard                 9  Darlington                     20:36.7  6:39 
      6 5839  Linsey Mueller                 9  Albany                         20:45.5  6:41 
      7 5862  Ellie Jillson                 11  Boscobel                       20:54.2  6:44 
      8 5986  Elizabeth Husker              11  Riverdale                      21:01.3  6:46 
      9 5834  McKenna Broughton              9  Albany                         21:12.1  6:50 
     10 5883  Morgan Black                  11  Darlington                     21:34.0  6:57 
     11 5856  Skyler Carlin                  9  Boscobel                       21:43.8  7:00 
     12 5985  Alyssa Husker                  9  Riverdale                      21:47.7  7:01 
     13 5835  Emileigh Dallman              10  Albany                         21:51.8  7:03 
     14 5929  Alyssa Bray                    9  Fennimore                      21:54.6  7:04 
     15 5899  Allyson Meyers                10  Darlington                     21:56.5  7:04 
     16 5843  Kaiya Zurfluh                 10  Albany                         21:57.0  7:04 
     17 5958  Ella Wolff                    10  Iowa-Grant                     22:12.5  7:09 
     18 5857  Maddie Fritz                  10  Boscobel                       22:20.5  7:12 
     19 5842  Payton Wacholz                10  Albany                         22:21.4  7:12 
     20 6010  Bailey Lutes                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:25.9  7:14 
     21 5840  Kristin O'Bel                 12  Albany                         22:45.2  7:20 
     22 5887  Maddie Crist                  12  Darlington                     22:46.8  7:20 
     23 5858  Makayla Fritz                 11  Boscobel                       22:52.8  7:22 
     24 5889  Brooke Douglas                11  Darlington                     22:59.4  7:24 
     25 5951  Kylie Cutts                   12  Iowa-Grant                     23:03.3  7:26 
     26 5854  Avery Brown                   10  Boscobel                       23:07.4  7:27 
     27 5859  Britney Glasbrenner           11  Boscobel                       23:09.5  7:28 
     28 5933  Emma King                     10  Fennimore                      23:10.2  7:28 
     29 6014  Molly Schmitt                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:18.5  7:31 
     30 5890  Gracie Douglas                12  Darlington                     23:19.7  7:31 
     31 5860  Grace Glasbrenner             12  Boscobel                       23:22.9  7:32 
     32 5904  Elliana Ruiz                  11  Darlington                     23:39.1  7:37 
     33 5855  Easton Carlin                  9  Boscobel                       23:41.2  7:38 
     34 5863  Clare Manning                 10  Boscobel                       23:58.6  7:44 
     35 5953  Sam McLeer                    12  Iowa-Grant                     23:59.7  7:44 
     36 5866  Kaytlyn Seeley                11  Boscobel                       24:08.7  7:47 
     37 5861  Ava Grassel                   11  Boscobel                       24:12.6  7:48 
     38 5836  Kaleigh Dallman               12  Albany                         24:14.3  7:49 
     39 5892  Aliyah Gould                  12  Darlington                     24:17.5  7:50 
     40 5901  Xandria Olson                 11  Darlington                     24:28.6  7:53 
     41 5990  Ashley Schmitt-Bright         12  Riverdale                      24:37.8  7:56 
     42 5957  Evie Whitaker                  9  Iowa-Grant                     25:12.6  8:07 
     43 5907  Allison Thompson              12  Darlington                     25:15.0  8:08 
     44 5956  Brie Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                     25:17.4  8:09 
     45 5886  Gracie Cooper                  9  Darlington                     25:19.8  8:10 
     46 5841  Olivia Roth                   11  Albany                         25:28.0  8:12 
     47 5971  Allie Godfrey                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:28.0  8:12 
     48 5896  Layla McDermott               11  Darlington                     25:29.6  8:13 
     49 5864  Isabelle Manning               9  Boscobel                       25:42.5  8:17 
     50 6009  Xanah Knoblich                11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:51.2  8:20 
     51 5974  Sydney Webster                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:52.2  8:20 
     52 5838  Haley Mueller                 12  Albany                         26:01.4  8:23 
     53 5935  Mariah Kopp                   12  Fennimore                      26:01.5  8:23 
     54 5888  Zulia Diaz                    10  Darlington                     26:04.3  8:24 
     55 5928  Victoria Bonilla              12  Fennimore                      26:18.8  8:29 
     56 5894  Madyson King                   9  Darlington                     26:21.7  8:30 
     57 5983  Gracie Anderson                9  Riverdale                      26:23.4  8:30 
     58 5989  Zea Miller                    12  Riverdale                      26:40.0  8:35 
     59 5837  Sierra Groebner               10  Albany                         27:13.7  8:46 
     60 5867  Trinity Steele                 9  Boscobel                       27:18.0  8:48 
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                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6012  Ashlyn Pitzen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:19.4  8:48 
     62 5908  Emily Velasco                  9  Darlington                     27:34.5  8:53 
     63 5975  Emily Zimmerman               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:43.9  8:56 
     64 5984  Auryon Havlik                  9  Riverdale                      27:59.1  9:01 
     65 5885  Selene Castro                  9  Darlington                     28:12.0  9:05 
     66 5991  Jasmin Stauffer                9  Riverdale                      28:17.6  9:07 
     67 5955  Brena Straka                  11  Iowa-Grant                     28:20.5  9:08 
     68 5988  Kenlee Mathews                12  Riverdale                      28:43.1  9:15 
     69 5898  Yasmin Mendoza                12  Darlington                     28:53.7  9:19 
     70 5932  Faith Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      29:17.5  9:26 
     71 5891  Jennifer Gomez                12  Darlington                     29:22.6  9:28 
     72 5895  Michelle Koeller              10  Darlington                     29:28.8  9:30 
     73 5906  Natty Soper                   12  Darlington                     29:36.4  9:32 
     74 5905  Kylie Schilling               10  Darlington                     29:47.7  9:36 
     75 5936  Alyssa Schoepp                 9  Fennimore                      30:08.7  9:43 
     76 5902  Juliana Ramos                 11  Darlington                     30:40.1  9:53 
     77 5893  Chloe Havens                  12  Darlington                     31:02.5 10:00 
     78 5903  Nicole Rodriguez              11  Darlington                     35:31.7 11:27 
     79 5931  Lily Conley                    9  Fennimore                      36:28.8 11:45 
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6011  Kayci Martensen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:09.4  5:51 
      2    2 5853  Abri Brown                    10  Boscobel                       20:14.6  6:31 
      3    3 5897  Judith Meister                10  Darlington                     20:29.6  6:36 
      4    4 5930  Lauryn Bunn                   11  Fennimore                      20:35.5  6:38 
      5    5 5900  Ashlyn Norgard                 9  Darlington                     20:36.7  6:39 
      6    6 5839  Linsey Mueller                 9  Albany                         20:45.5  6:41 
      7    7 5862  Ellie Jillson                 11  Boscobel                       20:54.2  6:44 
      8    8 5986  Elizabeth Husker              11  Riverdale                      21:01.3  6:46 
      9    9 5834  McKenna Broughton              9  Albany                         21:12.1  6:50 
     10   10 5883  Morgan Black                  11  Darlington                     21:34.0  6:57 
     11   11 5856  Skyler Carlin                  9  Boscobel                       21:43.8  7:00 
     12   12 5985  Alyssa Husker                  9  Riverdale                      21:47.7  7:01 
     13   13 5835  Emileigh Dallman              10  Albany                         21:51.8  7:03 
     14   14 5929  Alyssa Bray                    9  Fennimore                      21:54.6  7:04 
     15   15 5899  Allyson Meyers                10  Darlington                     21:56.5  7:04 
     16   16 5843  Kaiya Zurfluh                 10  Albany                         21:57.0  7:04 
     17   17 5958  Ella Wolff                    10  Iowa-Grant                     22:12.5  7:09 
     18   18 5857  Maddie Fritz                  10  Boscobel                       22:20.5  7:12 
     19   19 5842  Payton Wacholz                10  Albany                         22:21.4  7:12 
     20   20 6010  Bailey Lutes                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:25.9  7:14 
     21   21 5840  Kristin O'Bel                 12  Albany                         22:45.2  7:20 
     22   22 5887  Maddie Crist                  12  Darlington                     22:46.8  7:20 
     23   23 5858  Makayla Fritz                 11  Boscobel                       22:52.8  7:22 
     24   24 5889  Brooke Douglas                11  Darlington                     22:59.4  7:24 
     25   25 5951  Kylie Cutts                   12  Iowa-Grant                     23:03.3  7:26 
     26   26 5854  Avery Brown                   10  Boscobel                       23:07.4  7:27 
     27   27 5859  Britney Glasbrenner           11  Boscobel                       23:09.5  7:28 
     28   28 5933  Emma King                     10  Fennimore                      23:10.2  7:28 
     29   29 6014  Molly Schmitt                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:18.5  7:31 
     30   30 5890  Gracie Douglas                12  Darlington                     23:19.7  7:31 
     31   31 5953  Sam McLeer                    12  Iowa-Grant                     23:59.7  7:44 
     32   32 5836  Kaleigh Dallman               12  Albany                         24:14.3  7:49 
     33   33 5990  Ashley Schmitt-Bright         12  Riverdale                      24:37.8  7:56 
     34   34 5957  Evie Whitaker                  9  Iowa-Grant                     25:12.6  8:07 
     35   35 5956  Brie Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                     25:17.4  8:09 
     36      5971  Allie Godfrey                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:28.0  8:12 
     37   36 6009  Xanah Knoblich                11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:51.2  8:20 
     38      5974  Sydney Webster                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:52.2  8:20 
     39   37 5935  Mariah Kopp                   12  Fennimore                      26:01.5  8:23 
     40   38 5928  Victoria Bonilla              12  Fennimore                      26:18.8  8:29 
     41   39 5983  Gracie Anderson                9  Riverdale                      26:23.4  8:30 
     42   40 5989  Zea Miller                    12  Riverdale                      26:40.0  8:35 
     43   41 6012  Ashlyn Pitzen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:19.4  8:48 
     44      5975  Emily Zimmerman               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:43.9  8:56 
     45   42 5984  Auryon Havlik                  9  Riverdale                      27:59.1  9:01 
     46   43 5991  Jasmin Stauffer                9  Riverdale                      28:17.6  9:07 
     47   44 5955  Brena Straka                  11  Iowa-Grant                     28:20.5  9:08 
     48   45 5932  Faith Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      29:17.5  9:26 
     49   46 5936  Alyssa Schoepp                 9  Fennimore                      30:08.7  9:43 
    10/17/2019  5:07PM
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    55  Darlington                                 (21:28.8  107:23.6 2:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Judith Meister            10 20:29.6
       2      5  Ashlyn Norgard             9 20:36.7
       3     10  Morgan Black              11 21:34.0
       4     15  Allyson Meyers            10 21:56.5
       5     22  Maddie Crist              12 22:46.8
       6   ( 24) Brooke Douglas            11 22:59.4
       7   ( 30) Gracie Douglas            12 23:19.7

       2.    61  Boscobel                                   (21:37.2  108:05.9 2:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Abri Brown                10 20:14.6
       2      7  Ellie Jillson             11 20:54.2
       3     11  Skyler Carlin              9 21:43.8
       4     18  Maddie Fritz              10 22:20.5
       5     23  Makayla Fritz             11 22:52.8
       6   ( 26) Avery Brown               10 23:07.4
       7   ( 27) Britney Glasbrenner       11 23:09.5

       3.    63  Albany                                     (21:37.6  108:07.8 1:35.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Linsey Mueller             9 20:45.5
       2      9  McKenna Broughton          9 21:12.1
       3     13  Emileigh Dallman          10 21:51.8
       4     16  Kaiya Zurfluh             10 21:57.0
       5     19  Payton Wacholz            10 22:21.4
       6   ( 21) Kristin O'Bel             12 22:45.2
       7   ( 32) Kaleigh Dallman           12 24:14.3

       4.   121  Fennimore                                  (23:36.2  118:00.6 5:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lauryn Bunn               11 20:35.5
       2     14  Alyssa Bray                9 21:54.6
       3     28  Emma King                 10 23:10.2
       4     37  Mariah Kopp               12 26:01.5
       5     38  Victoria Bonilla          12 26:18.8
       6   ( 45) Faith Henkel              11 29:17.5
       7   ( 46) Alyssa Schoepp             9 30:08.7

       5.   127  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:24.9  117:04.4 9:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           10 18:09.4
       2     20  Bailey Lutes              11 22:25.9
       3     29  Molly Schmitt             11 23:18.5
       4     36  Xanah Knoblich            11 25:51.2
       5     41  Ashlyn Pitzen              9 27:19.4

       6.   132  Riverdale                                  (24:06.1  120:30.2 5:38.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Elizabeth Husker          11 21:01.3
       2     12  Alyssa Husker              9 21:47.7
       3     33  Ashley Schmitt-Bright     12 24:37.8
       4     39  Gracie Anderson            9 26:23.4
       5     40  Zea Miller                12 26:40.0
       6   ( 42) Auryon Havlik              9 27:59.1
       7   ( 43) Jasmin Stauffer            9 28:17.6



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   142  Iowa-Grant                                 (23:57.1  119:45.5 3:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Ella Wolff                10 22:12.5
       2     25  Kylie Cutts               12 23:03.3
       3     31  Sam McLeer                12 23:59.7
       4     34  Evie Whitaker              9 25:12.6
       5     35  Brie Straka               11 25:17.4
       6   ( 44) Brena Straka              11 28:20.5



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5860  Grace Glasbrenner             12  Boscobel                       23:22.9  7:32 
      2    2 5904  Elliana Ruiz                  11  Darlington                     23:39.1  7:37 
      3    3 5855  Easton Carlin                  9  Boscobel                       23:41.2  7:38 
      4    4 5863  Clare Manning                 10  Boscobel                       23:58.6  7:44 
      5    5 5866  Kaytlyn Seeley                11  Boscobel                       24:08.7  7:47 
      6    6 5861  Ava Grassel                   11  Boscobel                       24:12.6  7:48 
      7    7 5892  Aliyah Gould                  12  Darlington                     24:17.5  7:50 
      8    8 5901  Xandria Olson                 11  Darlington                     24:28.6  7:53 
      9    9 5907  Allison Thompson              12  Darlington                     25:15.0  8:08 
     10   10 5886  Gracie Cooper                  9  Darlington                     25:19.8  8:10 
     11      5841  Olivia Roth                   11  Albany                         25:28.0  8:12 
     12   11 5896  Layla McDermott               11  Darlington                     25:29.6  8:13 
     13   12 5864  Isabelle Manning               9  Boscobel                       25:42.5  8:17 
     14      5838  Haley Mueller                 12  Albany                         26:01.4  8:23 
     15   13 5888  Zulia Diaz                    10  Darlington                     26:04.3  8:24 
     16      5894  Madyson King                   9  Darlington                     26:21.7  8:30 
     17      5837  Sierra Groebner               10  Albany                         27:13.7  8:46 
     18   14 5867  Trinity Steele                 9  Boscobel                       27:18.0  8:48 
     19      5908  Emily Velasco                  9  Darlington                     27:34.5  8:53 
     20      5885  Selene Castro                  9  Darlington                     28:12.0  9:05 
     21      5988  Kenlee Mathews                12  Riverdale                      28:43.1  9:15 
     22      5898  Yasmin Mendoza                12  Darlington                     28:53.7  9:19 
     23      5891  Jennifer Gomez                12  Darlington                     29:22.6  9:28 
     24      5895  Michelle Koeller              10  Darlington                     29:28.8  9:30 
     25      5906  Natty Soper                   12  Darlington                     29:36.4  9:32 
     26      5905  Kylie Schilling               10  Darlington                     29:47.7  9:36 
     27      5902  Juliana Ramos                 11  Darlington                     30:40.1  9:53 
     28      5893  Chloe Havens                  12  Darlington                     31:02.5 10:00 
     29      5903  Nicole Rodriguez              11  Darlington                     35:31.7 11:27 
     30      5931  Lily Conley                    9  Fennimore                      36:28.8 11:45 
    10/17/2019  5:07PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 56°F



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Boscobel                                   (23:52.8  119:24.0 0:49.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Grace Glasbrenner         12 23:22.9
       2      3  Easton Carlin              9 23:41.2
       3      4  Clare Manning             10 23:58.6
       4      5  Kaytlyn Seeley            11 24:08.7
       5      6  Ava Grassel               11 24:12.6
       6   ( 12) Isabelle Manning           9 25:42.5
       7   ( 14) Trinity Steele             9 27:18.0

       2.    36  Darlington                                 (24:36.0  123:00.0 1:40.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elliana Ruiz              11 23:39.1
       2      7  Aliyah Gould              12 24:17.5
       3      8  Xandria Olson             11 24:28.6
       4      9  Allison Thompson          12 25:15.0
       5     10  Gracie Cooper              9 25:19.8
       6   ( 11) Layla McDermott           11 25:29.6
       7   ( 13) Zulia Diaz                10 26:04.3


